
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No Item/Nature of work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquity

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two bid 

system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

Tender

Nos of 

Tenders 

received

Nos & Names of 

parties qualified after 

techinical evaluation

Nos & 

Names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

evaluated     

L-1

Contract No & 

Date 

Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract (Rs. In 

Lakhs)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion of 

supplies

G010700P11 Hiring of 1(one) 

no. Tata Sumo 

Victa,DI,CX,BS-

II vehicle for 

plying at PS-7, 

Madarihat 

Press 05.02.2011 Single 21.02.2011 03 (three) 

Nos.

1.Dindayal 

Rathi, 

Birpara, 

Dt. 

Jalpaiguri 

2. Dilu 

Rahman 

North 

Mazidkha

na Dt. 

Jalpaiguri

6105383 

dt.01.04.2011

2) GO27818L11

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING APRIL, 2011

Lowest 

Bidder 

A.K. 

Maheswari, 

Birpara, Dt. 

Jalpaiguri 

(W.B.).

10,42,488.00 2 (two) 

years  +  1 

(one) year 

extendable 

for a period 

of another 1 

(one) year 

subject to 

good 

condition of 

the vehicle 

& 

satisfactory 

service 

w.e.f. 

01.04.2011.

A.K. Maheswari, 

Birpara, Dt. 

Jalpaiguri (W.B.)



G010811P11 Hiring of 1(one) 

no. Tata Sumo 

Victa,DI,CX,BS-

II vehicle for 

plying at PS-1, 

Duliajan

Press 15.02.2011 Single 04.03.2011 06 (six) 

Nos.

1. Prabhat Kr. 

Sahu. 2. M/sMLC 

Enterprise. 3. 

Mondeep Das. 4. 

M/s M. Kalita & 

Co. 5. M/s Ajit 

Enterprise. 6. M/s 

Ajoy Koch & Co.

NIL Lowest Bidder6105384 dtd. 

11.04.2011

M/s. M. Kalita & Co. Duliajan9,89,640.00 2 (two) 

years  +  1 

(one) year 

extendable 

for a period 

of another 1 

(one) year 

subject to 

good 

condition of 

the vehicle 

& 

satisfactory 

service 

w.e.f. 

11.04.2011.

GOD 1159L11 

(Proprietary 

spares)

Spares for  

Rockwell 

Automation

Limited 28-02-2011 Single 31-03-2011 1 M/s.Unitech Project 

&  Systems,   

Guwahati

None Yes  7506550/GOD  

of 19.04.2011

 M/s.Unitech 

Project &   

System, 

Guwahati

17.24 31.08.2011

1.Sri 

Khagen 

Kalita, 

Jorhat,

G010577P11 Press 18.01.2011 Single 31.01.2011 02 (two) 

Nos.

M/s. Ajoy Koch & 

Co., Duliajan, Dt. 

Dibrugarh

Hiring of 1(one) 

no. Tata Sumo 

Victa,DI,CX, BS-

II vehicle for 

plying at PS-5, 

Operation, 

Narangi. Guwahat

Lowest 

Bidder 

6105388 M/s. Ajoy 

Koch & Co., 

Duliajan, Dt. 

Dibrugarh.

16,85,280.00 3 (three) 

years    

extendable 

for a period 

of another 1 

(one) year 

subject to 

good 

condition of 

the vehicle 

& 

satisfactory 

service 

w.e.f. 

21.04.2011.



GOD 0896L11 Desktop computer 

with TFT Monitor

Do 09.02.2011 do 24.03.2011 4 1) M/s. HCL 

Infosystems Ltd., 

Guwahati. 2) M/s. 

Infinity, Kolkata 

(Authorised by 

IBM, Lenovo) 3. 

M/s. Advantage, 

Guwahati 

(Authorused by HP) 

4). M/s Eastern 

Tecnology 

do yes 7904788/GOD of 

19.04.2011  

M/s.Eastern 

Technology, 

Guwahati 

6.16 31.05.2011



GOS 1069L11 Cement Do 22.02.2011 

(extended)

Do 31.03.2011 1
M/s.Cement Corpn. 

of  India Ltd. 

Guwahati  

 Do Yes 7110466/GOS  

of 06.04.2011

M/s.Cement 

Corpn. of  

India Ltd. 

Guwahati  

12.62 16.05.2011

G02186 L11 Additional job at 

Tengakhat Pump 

station (providing) 

water line ring, 

steel overhead 

tank with staging, 

demarcation 

fencing including 

main entrance 

gate)

Limited to 

Class -A Oil 

(PL) Regstd 

Contractor

23.02.2011 Single 18.03.2011 3 S.N.Chowdhury, 

S.K.Kakati & 

Steelsco

Nil L-1 6105395 dtd. 

23.04.2011

Sanat Kr. 

Kakati

2500670.75

G021028 L11 Construction of 

new domestic gate 

including steel 

Arch and fencing/ 

wall at entrance of 

main road.

Limited to 

Class -A Oil 

(PL) Regstd 

Contractor

19.02.2011 Single 11.03.2011 4 S.N.Chowdhury,  

Steelsco N.C.Das & 

S.K. Kakati

Nil L-1 6105390 dtd. 

21.04.2011

Steelsco 1789010.85






